Company

1st Barnet A

31st Northampton A
18th South East Essex
1st Elsworth

FDF Hals

1st Chandlers Ford
34th N.Staffs

1st Newport/Wormit
1st Killead A

1st Saffron Walden
1st Templepatrick
1st Annan

37th Nottingham
106th Accra

8th Accra

1st Barnet B

44th Aberdeen

FDF Kragelund

31st Northampton B
1st Weston-Super-Mare
9th Waltham Forest
Gadstrup/Snoldlev
160th Epping

7th Chelmsford
124th Toronto

6th Ipswich

1st Condorrat
132nd Campbelltown
3rd Bearsden

133rd London

1st Newport (IOW)
3rd Gold Coast

st Leyland

FDF Viby J

22nd Southend-on-Sea D

1st Killead B

33rd Boronia

12th Bromley B

1st Barnet C

8th North Staffs

1st Polegate

1st Tewkesbury C
10th Wolverhampton
14th Waltham Forest
1st Whitney

1st Wickham Market B

1st Tamworth

BR Junior Section International Team Games 2016

Country
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Den
Eng
Eng
Scot
NI
Eng
NI
Scot
Eng
Ghana
Ghana
Eng
Scot
Den
Eng
Eng
Eng
Den
Aus
Eng
Aus
Eng
Scot
Aus
Scot
Eng
Eng
Aus
Eng
Den
Eng
Scot
Aus
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng

Points
1034
998
978
899
898
892
892
881
879
877
856
854
852
837
830
821
814
814
810
803
796
779
770
769
763
759
756
750
748
737
737
733
725
724
710
701
700
698
698
695
687
685
685
683
667
663
662

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th
8th
Sth
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
17th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
30th
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
38th
40th
A1st
42nd
42nd
44th
45th
46th
47th

18th Redbridge
1st Tewkesbury B
st Altrincham
FDF Mosede

1st Tewkesbury A
32nd Goldfields
5th Halifax

1st Lindfield

1st Cheltenham
212th Glasgow
3rd Cardiff

1st Barnet E

1st Roffey

FDF Erkilstrup
FDF Birkersd

1st Barnet F

2nd Larbert

1st Barnet D

4th Logan

22nd Southend-on-Sea A

1st Yate

49th Brisbane
1st Coatbridge C
23rd Accra

10th Mid Surrey

22nd Southend-on-Sea E
2nd Western-Super-Mare

1st Bloxham Disciples
Alsonderup 1

1st Ngaruwatua
16th Perth

2nd Haringey

3rd Caboolture
2nd Strood

FDF Kaerby

FDF Hasle-Abyliq B
8th Canberra
Alsenderup 2

5th Toowoomba
80th Birmingham
Pilite From Hjoring
8th Wigan

6th/8th Dundee
FDF Hasle-Abyliqg A
1st Uphall

2nd Panthum Thani
FDF Hedehusene A
5th Gloucester A

Eng
Eng
Eng
Den
Eng
Aus
Eng
Eng
Eng
Scot
Wales
Eng
Eng
Den
Den
Eng
Scot
Eng
Aus
Eng
Eng
Aus
Scot
Ghana
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Den
N.Zealand
Scot
Eng
Aus
Eng
Den

Den

659
658
658
656
655
650
649
649
648
647
641

635
632
630
628
626
625
625
624
620
617

615

614

614

609
606
605
603
599
597
595
591

591

589
586
564
559
558
557
557
557
556
556
553
550
550
546
545

48th
49th
49th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
54th
56th
57th
58th
5%th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
64th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
70th
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
79th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th
86th
86th
89th
89th
91st
92nd
92nd
94th
95th



46th Aberdeen A
FDF Aars A

1st Stevenston C
5th Gloucester B
1st Barnet G

1st Churchdown

1st Rugby A

10th North Suffolk
FDF K25 Bronshaj D
33rd Boronia

1st Troon

FDF Aarhus 2 B
45th Brisbane

1st Southwick

1st Killead C

7th Gloucester

1st Coatbridge A
18th Halifax

1st Wickham Market A
FDF Hedehusene C
1st Ketley

FDF Aars B

1st Pathum Thani
FDF Aalborg 12

1st Barnet H

1st Rugby B

FDF Hedehsene B

1st Bloxham Arrows

22nd Southend-on-Sea B

33rd Boronia

2nd Bovey Tracey
1st Colchester

FDF Nakskov

3rd West Bromwich
Hurop FDF 1

17th Waltham Forest
1st Oswaldtwistle
33rd Boronia

1st Crumlin

2nd Maryborough
FDF K25 Bronshaj B
46th Aberdeen B
1st Plymouth

12th Bromley A

FDF K25 Bronshaj E
FDF Nibe

1st Middlewich
208th Glasgow

Scot
Den
Scot
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Eng
Den
Aus
Scot
Den
Aus
Eng
Scot
Eng
Scot
Eng
Eng
Den
Eng
Den
Thai
Den
Eng
Eng
Den
Eng
Eng
Aus
Eng
Eng
Den
Eng
Den
Eng
Eng
Aus
NI
Aus
Den
Scot
Eng
Eng
Den
Den
Eng
Scot

544
543
541

540
535
533
526
522
521

519

516

513

512

505
503
502
498
496
493
492
491

485
483
483
479
475
457
452
450
449
445
445
444
437
435
431

427
425
413

417

412

409
397
395
392
391

387
384

96th
97th
98th
9%th
100th
101st
102nd
103rd
104th
105th
106th
107th
108th
109th
110th
111th
12th
113th
14th
115th
116th
117th
118th
118th
120th
121st
122nd
123rd
124th
125th
126th
126th
128th
129th
130th
131st
132nd
133rd
134th
135th
136th
137th
138th
139th
140th
141st
142nd
143rd

FDF Naestved B

1st Chester-Le-Street

1st Brough

1st Kilbirnie

2nd Fleet A

FDF Naestved A

48th Brisbane

1st Vale of Leven A

FDF K25 Bronshaj C

FDf Aarhus 2 A

1st New Monkland A

1st Tewkesbury D

st Stevenston A

FDF K25 Bronshaj F

st Stevenston B

16th Teeside

1st Beenleigh

3rd South East Essex
2nd Fleet B

1st Sawston

FDF K25 Bronshaj A

1st Beaudesert

14th Canberra

FDF Aalborg 8 Nr Tranders B
8th Canberra

1st New Monkland B

st Sleaford

22nd Southend-on-Sea F
1st Coatbridge B

22nd Southend-on-Sea C
FDF Aalborg 8 Nr Tranders C
FDF Aalborg 8 Nr Tranders A
46th Brisbane

FDF Aalborg 8 Nr Tranders D
7th Edinburgh

6th Accra A

6th Accra D

Hurup FDF 2

st Vale of Leven B

6th Accra B

6th Accra C

Den
Eng
Eng
Scot
Eng

Den

Scot
Den
Den
Scot
Eng

Scot
Den
Scot

Eng

Eng
Eng
Eng

Den

380
379
378
378
377
371
368
366
352
351
349
348
346
346
339
337
335
332
326
318
312
305
293
288
283
277
268
267
267
227
221
214
210
207
173
165
155
151
134
M
74

144th
145th
146th
146th
148th
149th
150th
151st
152nd
153rd
154th
155th
156th
156th
158th
159th
160th
161st
162nd
163rd
164th
165th
166th
167th
168th
169th
170th
171st
171st
173rd
174th
175th
176th
177th
178th
179th
180th
181st
182nd
183rd
184th



