

## **Junior Section International Team Games 2016**

Company	Country	Points	Position	18th Redbridge	Eng	659	48th
1st Barnet A	Eng	1034	1st	1st Tewkesbury B	Eng	658	49th
31st Northampton A	Eng	998	2nd	1st Altrincham	Eng	658	49th
18th South East Essex	Eng	978	3rd	FDF Mosede	Den	656	51st
1st Elsworth	Eng	899	4th	1st Tewkesbury A	Eng	655	52nd
FDF Hals	Den	898	5th	32nd Goldfields	Aus	650	53rd
1st Chandlers Ford	Eng	892	6th	5th Halifax	Eng	649	54th
34th N.Staffs	Eng	892	6th	1st Lindfield	Eng	649	54th
1st Newport/Wormit	Scot	881	8th	1st Cheltenham	Eng	648	56th
1st Killead A	NI	879	9th	212th Glasgow	Scot	647	57th
1st Saffron Walden	Eng	877	10th	3rd Cardiff	Wales	641	58th
1st Templepatrick	NI	856	11th	1st Barnet E	Eng	635	59th
1st Annan	Scot	854	12th	1st Roffey	Eng	632	60th
37th Nottingham	Eng	852	13th	FDF Erkilstrup	Den	630	61st
106th Accra	Ghana	837	14th	FDF Birker⊗d	Den	628	62nd
8th Accra	Ghana	830	15th	1st Barnet F	Eng	626	63rd
1st Barnet B	Eng	821	16th	2nd Larbert	Scot	625	64th
44th Aberdeen	Scot	814	17th	1st Barnet D	Eng	625	64th
FDF Kragelund	Den	814	17th	4th Logan	Aus	624	66th
31st Northampton B	Eng	810	19th	22nd Southend-on-Sea A	Eng	620	67th
1st Weston-Super-Mare	Eng	803	20th	1st Yate	Eng	617	68th
9th Waltham Forest	Eng	796	21st	49th Brisbane	Aus	615	69th
Gadstrup/Snoldlev	Den	779	22nd	1st Coatbridge C	Scot	614	70th
160th Epping	Aus	770	23rd	23rd Accra	Ghana	614	70th
7th Chelmsford	Eng	769	24th	10th Mid Surrey	Eng	609	72nd
124th Toronto	Aus	763	25th	22nd Southend-on-Sea E	Eng	606	73rd
6th Ipswich	Eng	759	26th	2nd Western-Super-Mare	Eng	605	74th
1st Condorrat	Scot	756	27th	1st Bloxham Disciples	Eng	603	75th
132nd Campbelltown	Aus	750	28th	Alsonderup 1	Den	599	76th
3rd Bearsden	Scot	748	29th	1st Ngaruwatua	N.Zealand	597	77th
133rd London	Eng	737	30th	16th Perth	Scot	595	78th
1st Newport (IOW)	Eng	737	30th	2nd Haringey	Eng	591	79th
3rd Gold Coast	Aus	733	32nd	3rd Caboolture	Aus	591	79th
1st Leyland	Eng	725	33rd	2nd Strood	Eng	589	81st
FDF Viby J	Den	724	34th	FDF Kaerby	Den	586	82nd
22nd Southend-on-Sea D	Eng	710	35th	FDF Hasle-Abyliq B	Den	564	83rd
1st Killead B	Scot	701	36th	8th Canberra	Aus	559	84th
33rd Boronia	Aus	700	37th	Alsenderup 2	Den	558	85th
12th Bromley B	Eng	698	38th	5th Toowoomba	Aus	557	86th
1st Barnet C	Eng	698	38th	80th Birmingham	Eng	557	86th
8th North Staffs	Eng	695	40th	Pilite From Hjoring	Den	557	86th
1st Polegate	Eng	687	41st	8th Wigan	Eng	556	89th
1st Tewkesbury C	Eng	685	42nd	6th/8th Dundee	Scot	556	89th
10th Wolverhampton	Eng	685	42nd	FDF Hasle-Abyliq A	Den	553	91st
14th Waltham Forest	Eng	683	44th	1st Uphall	Scot	550	92nd
1st Whitney	Eng	667	45th	2nd Panthum Thani	Thai	550	92nd
1st Wickham Market B	Eng	663	46th	FDF Hedehusene A	Den	546	94th
1st Tamworth	Eng	662	47th	5th Gloucester A	Eng	545	95th

46th Aberdeen A	Scot	544	96th	FDF Naestved B	Den	380	144th
FDF Aars A	Den	543	97th	1st Chester-Le-Street	Eng	379	145th
1st Stevenston C	Scot	541	98th	1st Brough	Eng	378	146th
5th Gloucester B	Eng	540	99th	1st Kilbirnie	Scot	378	146th
1st Barnet G	Eng	535	100th	2nd Fleet A	Eng	377	148th
1st Churchdown	Eng	533	101st	FDF Naestved A	Den	371	149th
1st Rugby A	Eng	526	102nd	48th Brisbane	Aus	368	150th
10th North Suffolk	Eng	522	103rd	1st Vale of Leven A	Scot	366	151st
FDF K25 Bronshaj D	Den	521	104th	FDF K25 Bronshaj C	Den	352	152nd
33rd Boronia	Aus	519	105th	FDf Aarhus 2 A	Den	351	153rd
1st Troon	Scot	516	106th	1st New Monkland A	Scot	349	154th
FDF Aarhus 2 B	Den	513	107th	1st Tewkesbury D	Eng	348	155th
45th Brisbane	Aus	512	108th	1st Stevenston A	Scot	346	156th
1st Southwick	Eng	505	109th	FDF K25 Bronshaj F	Den	346	156th
1st Killead C	Scot	503	110th	1st Stevenston B	Scot	339	158th
7th Gloucester	Eng	502	111th	16th Teeside	Eng	337	159th
1st Coatbridge A	Scot	498	112th	1st Beenleigh	Aus	335	160th
18th Halifax	Eng	496	113th	3rd South East Essex	Eng	332	161st
1st Wickham Market A	Eng	493	114th	2nd Fleet B	Eng	326	162nd
FDF Hedehusene C	Den	492	115th	1st Sawston	Eng	318	163rd
1st Ketley	Eng	491	116th	FDF K25 Bronshaj A	Den	312	164th
FDF Aars B	Den	485	117th	1st Beaudesert	Aus	305	165th
1st Pathum Thani	Thai	483	118th	14th Canberra	Aus	293	166th
FDF Aalborg 12	Den	483	118th	FDF Aalborg 8 Nr Tranders B	Den	288	167th
1st Barnet H	Eng	479	120th	8th Canberra	Aus	283	168th
1st Rugby B	Eng	475	121st	1st New Monkland B	Scot	277	169th
FDF Hedehsene B	Den	457	122nd	1st Sleaford	Eng	268	170th
1st Bloxham Arrows	Eng	452	123rd	22nd Southend-on-Sea F	Eng	267	171st
22nd Southend-on-Sea B	Eng	450	124th	1st Coatbridge B	Scot	267	171st
33rd Boronia	Aus	449	125th	22nd Southend-on-Sea C	Eng	227	173rd
2nd Bovey Tracey	Eng	445	126th	FDF Aalborg 8 Nr Tranders C	Den	221	174th
1st Colchester	Eng	445	126th	FDF Aalborg 8 Nr Tranders A	Den	214	175th
FDF Nakskov	Den	444	128th	46th Brisbane	Aus	210	176th
3rd West Bromwich	Eng	437	129th	FDF Aalborg 8 Nr Tranders D	Den	207	177th
Hurop FDF 1	Den	435	130th	7th Edinburgh	Scot	173	178th
17th Waltham Forest	Eng	431	131st	6th Accra A	Ghana	165	179th
1st Oswaldtwistle	Eng	427	132nd	6th Accra D	Ghana	155	180th
33rd Boronia	Aus	425	133rd	Hurup FDF 2	Den	151	181st
1st Crumlin	NI	418	134th	1st Vale of Leven B	Scot	134	182nd
2nd Maryborough	Aus	417	135th	6th Accra B	Ghana	111	183rd
FDF K25 Bronshaj B	Den	412	136th	6th Accra C	Ghana	74	184th
46th Aberdeen B	Scot	409	137th				
1st Plymouth	Eng	397	138th				
12th Bromley A	Eng	395	139th				
FDF K25 Bronshaj E	Den	392	140th				
FDF Nibe	Den	391	141st				
1st Middlewich	Eng	387	142nd				
208th Glasgow	Scot	384	143rd				